

## Rajganj College, Rajganj

(A Govt. of West Bengal Aided Degree College)

Affiliated to the University of North Bengal, Siliguri, Darjeeling

Established: 2009

Criteria 2.5.1 - Mechanism of internal/external assessment is transparent and the grievance redressal system is time-bound and efficient

Rajganj College, Totaigach, Rajganj, West Bengal - 735134

Email: rajganjcollege@gmail.com

Website: www.rajganjcollege.ac.in

Contact No.: 03561-254356



## Rajganj College

Rajganj College, Totaigach, Rajganj, West Bengal - 735134

## CRITERIA 2: TEACHING-LEARNING AND EVALUATION

## Criteria 2.5.1 - Mechanism of internal/ external assessment is transparent and the grievance redressal system is time-bound and efficient

SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	VIEW DOCUMENTS
1	Notice published for Internal Assessment	VIEW DOCUMENTS
2	Sample assignment copy of each department	VIEW DOCUMENTS
3	Sample marks foil of each department	VIEW DOCUMENTS
4	Attendance sheet of Remedial classes held	VIEW DOCUMENTS